
Plan for 2024

MONTH EVENT Date LOCATION Co-ordinators

January Coffee Morning Wed, 10 Jan 2024 The Plough

February
Race Night Fri, 23 Feb 2024 Whiteoak Keith Cass & Steve Brown

Ramble Wed, 14 Feb 2024

March

Ramble Wed, 13 Mar 2024

Greyhound Racing Tue, 26 Mar 2024 Crayford Stadium

Cockney Night Sat, 30 Mar 2024 Whiteoak Keith Cass

April

Ramble Wed, 10 Apr 2024

Annual Dinner Fri, 19 Apr 2024 Princes Park - Booked Entertainer to be booked

AGM Thu, 25 Apr 2024 Whiteoak

May

Outing Wed, 1 May 2024 TBA

Spring Break - 4 nights away Mon, 6 May 2024 Imperial Hotel, Great Yarmouth. Colin

Ramble Wed, 15 May 2024

June

Coffee Morning Wed, 5 Jun 2024 The Plough Colin & Jack

Ramble Wed, 12 Jun 2024

Spring Break Reunion TBA

Chairman’s summer lunch Thu, 27 Jun 2024 Whiteoak

July
Visit TBA

Ramble Wed, 10 Jul 2024

August
Ramble Wed, 14 Aug 2024

Wilmington Summer Fete Mon, 26 Aug 2024 The Green, Wilmington

September

Coffee Morning Wed, 4 Sep 2024 The Plough

Ramble Wed, 11 Sep 2024

Visit TBA

October
Ramble Wed, 9 Oct 2024

Autumn Getaway TBA

November
Social Event Fri, 1 Nov 2024 TBA

Ramble Wed, 13 Nov 2024

December
Christmas Lunch Mon, 2 Dec 2024 Whiteoak

Coffee Morning Wed, 4 Dec 2024 The Plough

25 November 2023
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